Biostatistics Review Certificate

Buenos Aires
October 23, 2017

World Journal of Gastroenterology

To whom it may concern,

Title of the study: Helicobacter pylori and corpus gastric pathology are

associated with lower serum ghrelin

Chief Scientific Investigator: Cinthia Gabriela Goldman PhD, Adjunct
Professor, Adjunct Researcher CONICET, Physics Department, School of
Pharmacy and Biochemistry, University of Buenos Aires, Junin 956, C1113AAD

Buenos Aires, Argentina.

This letter is to confirm that I have participated in the design and
statistical analysis of the study and in my opinion the statistical methods are
appropriate for the research.

Attached to this letter you will find the certificate of the “Actualization
Programme in Statistics for Health Sciences” that I received from the University

of Buenos Aires.

Sincerely yours,
VU

ang A.\anjetic, PhD
Physics Dept., School of Pharmacy and Biochemistry,
Nutrition Dept., School of Medicine,
University of Buenos Aires
National Scientific and Technical Research Council (CONICET)
Junin 956 - PB
(1113) Buenos Aires

Tel: 54 11 5287 4549 - Fax: 54 11 5287 4563
Email: mjanje@ffyb.uba.ar
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VHMPHALES B UNIVERSIDAD DE BUENOS AIRES

Buenos Aires

Facultad de Ciencias Exactas y Naturales
Subsecretaria de Posgrado de la Secretaria
Académica

01/12/2004

CERTIFICO que el alumno/a:  JANJETIC, Mariana Andrea - 25071969 (D.N.L)

ha aprobado las asignaturas que se detallan a continuacién, pertenecientes al "Programa de Actualizacién

en Estadistica para Ciencias de Ia Salud", que se dictan en el Instituto de Célculo de esta Facultad:

ASIGNATURA

Anilisis Exploratorio de Datos

Disefio de Investigaciones

M¢étodos para Comparar dos Grupos de Observaciones
Meétodos para Datos Categéricos

Regresion Lineal

Regresion Logistica

Analisis de la Varianza

Horas Totales

DURACION (en horas)

24

16

32

32

28

28

32

192

CALIFICACION FECHA
9 13/06/2003
8 16/07/2003
7 15/10/2003
10 2071212003
10 05/05/2004
10 30/06/2004
10 29/09/2004

Promedio 9,14

Se extiende el presente certificado a pedido del Interesado para ser presentado ante quien corresponda.
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